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RAILWAY DEPARTMENT CLASSIFICATION, 1931-continued. 
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Classification. 

FIRST DIVISION-SUBDIVISION II-continued. 

I £ 
39 1· Miller, A. W. I. 
40 Clark, W. S. 

Stationmaster Kaiapoi . . 380 
Ledger Clerk Stores Br., Otahuhu 380 

41 Chapman, E. J. 
42 Broughton, D. S. 
4;3 Rees, H. A. 

OfficDr in Charge C.B.O., Christchurch 380 
Senior Clerk Marton . . 380 
Stationmaster Putaruru. . 380 

44 Vincent, L. M. 
45 Knights, P. W. 
46 Howard, C. C. 
47 Curran, J. 

Sect. Clerk (Revenue) C.A.0., Wellington 380 
Stationmaster Hornby 380 
Asst. Audit Insp. (N.I.) Auckland . . 380 
Stationmaster . . 11\fosgiel . . . . . 380 

48 Simpson, S. Sect. Clerk (Pass. Div.) C.A.O., Wellington 380 
49 Hoare, G. H. Shipping Clerk Wellington Goods . . 380 
50 Pope, H. A. Booking Clerk l'almerston North . . 380 

Relief Clerk D.T.M.O., Auckland ! 380 51 Wallace, l'. C. 
52 Vigers, C. E. Train Control Operator ,, Christch'ch :mo 
53 Kerr, C. J. Section Clerk (Loco. C.A.O., Wellington 380 

Expenditure) 
54 Thomson, A. C. Train Control Operator 
55 Carmine, J. ]!'. L. Stationmaster 
56 Craw, W. Asst. Auditinsp. (S.I.) 
57 Smith, A. A. Senior Goods Clerk 
58 Gembitsky, M. F. F .. Wagon Supply Officer 
59 Jenks, F. E. I Train Control Operator 
60 Goodley, A. Accounts Clerk . . ! 
61 Thompson, C. L. Senior Clerk i 
62 Benefield, G. T. Time Study Officer I 

63 Mintrom, F. H. Accounts Clerk .. i 
64 Calton, E. A. Order Clerk 
65 Mackay, G. M. Staff and Accts. Clerk 
66 Mitchell, V. Issue Clerk 
67 Kennedy, R. Stores Shipper 
68 Laley, E. C. Senior Clerk 
69 Coughlan, J. 
70 McGrath, T. C. 

71 Birchfield, C. D. 
72 Barroit, E. 

Section Clerk (Loco. 
Expenditure) 

Accounts Clerk 
Sub-Editor 

D.T.M.O., Wellington: 
Patea ' 
Christchurch 
Greymouth 
D.T.M.O., Christch'ch 

,, Wellington I 
W.:'\II.O., Hillside .. I 
L.F.O., Greymouth 
W.M.O., Hutt 

,, Addington 
Stores Bch., Woburn 
D.E.O., Wanganui 
Stores Bch., Woburn 
Wellington 
L.F.O., Palmerst'n N. 

Wanganui 
C.A.O., Wellington 

W.M.O., Otahuhu 
Publicity Bch., Head 
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380 
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380 
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380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
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380 
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380 
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5 

5 
5 
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5 
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5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 

73 Cotter, C. 
74 Swinney, R. 
75 Hedge, C. G. 
76 Beck, W. C. 

Order Clerk 
Second Clerk 
Asst. Schedule Officer 
Paysheet Clerk 

Office, Wellington 
Stores Bch., Otahuhu 
D.E.O., Invercargill 
W.M.O., Hutt 
D.E.O., Wanganui 

380 5 
380 , 5 
380 I 5 
380 5 

77 
78 

79 

Maddock, H. Senior Clerk Advert. Bch., W gtn. 
Gallagher, E. M... Draughtsman (Electric S. & E.KO., Wgtn. 

, Light) 
Thomas, B. . . I Senior Shift Engineer Power-house, Otira 

80 O'Shaughnessy,W.F. Train Running Officer D.T.M.O., Wanganui 
81 McKay, E. C. M. I Draughtsman .. , C.E.O., Wellington 
82 George, A. T. i Mtce. Shop Foreman I Workshops, Hutt 
83 Pritchard, E. H.. i Signal aod Electric I Timaru .. 

84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 

Gallagher, M. J. 
Barnes, E. W. 
Browett, C. G. . . 
Warren, C. H. 
Lewton, E. J. G. 
Bromley, F. L. . . 
Harrison, T. A ... 
Staunton, A. R. 
J\foCorkindale, H. 
Croudis, R. G. 
Espersen, M. T. . . 
Crisp, J. D. 
Hill, C. G. 
Finlay, A. V. 
Faris, P. C. 
Annibal, R. H. 
Smith, A. 
Hayles, R. F. 
Orchard, F. A. 

: Lines Inspector .. i 

I Ditto . . . . I Greymouth 
Accounts Clerk , W.M.O., Hutt 
Train Running Officer I D.T.M.O., lnver'gill 

1 Bridge Inspector .. ! Waipukurau .. 
Ledger Clerk : Stores Bch., Woburn 
Parcels Clerk I Thorndon 
Bridge Inspector i New Works, W'gton 
Outward Goods Clerk I Auckland 
Works Foreman Greymouth 
Stationmaster Lower Hutt 
Works Foreman Invercargill 
Outward Goods Clerk Christchurch 
Staff and Aocts. Clerk S. & E.E.O., Wgtn. 
Train Control Operator, D.T.M.O., Auckland 
Stationmaster I Rangiora .. 

,, . . . , Te Awamutu .. 
,, . . I Paekakariki .. 

'!'rain Control Operator! D.T.M.O., Christch'ch 
Asst. Erecting Shop / Workshops, Hillside 

Foreman 1 

380 
380 

380 

380 
380 
380 
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380 
380 
380 
:180 
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380 
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380 
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103 
104 

Rollo, C. Senior Goods Clerk I Oamaru 
Familton, B. A. R. Senior Clerk I Gore 

I 

. · 1380 

.. 380 
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380 
380 
:180 

380 
380 

* Salary personal to present occupier of position. 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
l/4/37 
1/4/37 
l/4/37 
1/4/37 
l/4/37 
1/4/37 
l/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
l/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

l/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

Y. M. 

31 8 
29 9 
31 8 
29 0 
36 10 
34 0 
32 7 
31 9 
31 7 
31 6 
31 4 
31 4 
31 2 
30 !J 
30 9 

29 8 
30 8 
30 8 
30 5 
30 4 
30 4 
30 0 
29 9 
33 4 
29 7 
30 2 
29 0 
29 0 
29 0 
29 11 
29 I 
29 0 

28 IO 
30 7 

28 7 
28 6 
28 2 
26 3 

24 11 
31 5 

22 3 

32 11 
7 9 

25 11 
20 10 

1/4/37 20 5 
1/4/37 I 21 8 
1/4/37 29 5 
1/4/37 23 I 
1/4/37 28 2 
1/4/37 35 10 
1/4/37 29 6 
1/4/37 33 2 
1/4/37 37 11 
1/4/37 30 10 
1/4/37 30 0 
1/4/37 30 10 
1/4/37. 24 9 
1/4/37 29 11 
l/4./37 32 7 
1/4/37 30 8 
1/4/37 30 2 
1/4/37 30 4 
1/4/37 35 8 

I 

I/4/37 :i i I! 

l/4/37 I 

Y, M, 

1 5 

1 
6 4 
4 8 

5 9 

I 5 

6 1 

Y,. M, 

:n s 
29 9 
31 8 
29 0 
36 10 
35 fi 
32 7 
31 9 
31 7 
31 6 
31 4 
31 4 
31 2 
30 9 
30 9 

29 8 
30 8 
30 8 
30 5 
30 4 
30 4 
30 0 
29 9 
33 4 
29 7 
30 2 
29 0 
29 0 
29 0 
29 11 
30 10 
29 0 

28 10 
30 7 

28 7 
28 6 
28 2 
26 3 

24 11 
31 5 

22 3 

32 11 
10 3 
32 3 
20 10 

26 2 
27 8 

I 29 5 
23 2 
28 2 
35 10 
29 6 
33 2 
37 11 
30 10 
:J6 I 
30 10 
24 9 
29 11 
32 7 
30 8 
30 2 
30 4 
35 8 

30 2 
35 1 

Max. for pos. 
£335 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£355 p.a. 


